STANDINGS 50x70 2022

IDAL League Play 50x70 Fast & Fun
JAN = TOTAL
AQ4U's Fast & Furryous CKY002 345
K9cation CCO006 263
CC0001

K9 Powersports
COHO003 194

All Breed Training Club Of Akron
Jumping C Crew CCA004 24 m
CMXO001

Clicker Pets |



Club
CKY002
CKY002

CKY002

CCO0001

CCo0o001
CKY002
CCO0001
CKY002
CKY002
CKY002
CKY002
CKY002
CKY002
COHo003
CcCoo01
CKY002
COHo003
CKY002
CKY002
CcCoo01
CKY002
CKY002
CCO0o001
CCO0001
CKY002
CCO0001
CCO006
CKY002
CKY002
CKY002
CKY002
COHo003
CKY002
CKY002
CKY002
CKY002

DogID DogsCName
152710 Peak
152711 Trip
235101 Jasper
152706 Ace
130503 Keiji
231703 Alaska
231704 Gus
231702 Ruby
180901 Teak
154602 Sookie
224901 Jess
240401 El
155403 Moe
155801 Oreo
176402 Garin
172603 Ellie
238901 Jett
155402 Skittles
190802 Savvy
141601 Riley
152605 Halley
240701 Kirby
154301 Dream
156803 Sawyer
177601 Nellie
152602 Maggie
152709 Edge
234701 Dutchess
171606 Angie
123202 Chet
231701 Max
216801 Augie Doggie
168401 Waco
235201 Obi
234001 Rock
249101 CIiff
155901 Reva
176403 Tulie
156402 Max
191101 Sam
154503 Pip
157003 Dobby
186201 Goldie
155903 Pixie
234003 Shooter

Fname
Chistina
Christina
Shana
Brian
Geoff
Liz

Liz

Liz
Rhonda
Jill
Crystal
Sean
Cheryl
Missy
Cathy
Cheri
Christine
Cheryl
Cindy
Lynette
Ann
Pamela
Peter
Julie
Nancy
Ann
Brian
Debbie
William
Thomas
Liz
Robin
Jim

Rita
Kelly
Olivia
Michele
Cathy
Robin
Anna
David
Hillarey
Sarah
Jeff
Haley

Lname
Wakefield
Wakefield
Goodwin
Wakefield
Teare
Clements
Clements
Clements
Emerick
Hubbard
Wert
McQuaid
Goldman
Legel
Shott
Cardwell
Natale
Goldman
Fink
Randleman
Embry
Eberts
Groenendyk
Price
Langner
Embry
Wakefield
Carpenter
Richardson
Radinsky
Clements
Schosser
Farmer
Talbot
Roll
Graue
Neubauer
Shott
Gephart
Vasserman
Flanery
Kriegler
Bloom
Money
Roll

Breed Jheight
Border Collie 16
Border Collie 12
Chocolate Lab 18
Border Collie 8
Papillon 8
Australian Stumpy Tail Cat 16
Border Collie 20
Australian Cattle Dog 12
Miniature Schnauzer 12
Shetland Sheepdog 8
Border Collie 20
Pembroke Welsh Corgi 8
cocker spaniel 12
All American 12
Yakutian Laika 16
Nederlandse Kooikerhondj 12
Border Collie 16
cocker spaniel 12
Toller

Border Collie 16
mixed breed 12
Gordon Setter

Shetland Sheepdog 16
Golden Retreiver 16
Cocker Spaniel 12
Parson Russell Terrier 12
Border Collie 16
Bernise Mtn Dog 12
Australian Shepherd 16
Mini-Aussie 12
Pug 8
Golden Retreiver 20
Belgian Sheepdog 20
Australian Shepherd 12
Border Collie 12
Golden Retreiver 16
Cardigan Welsh Corgi 8
Samoyed 8
mixed breed 8
Border Collie

Westie 8
Golden Retreiver 20
Golden Doodle 16
Cardigan Welsh Corgi 8
All American 12
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Time

27.45
27.85
29.1
29.56
29.66
29.85
31.3
32.59
32.6
32.75
32.88
32.94
33.26
33.99
35.08
35.48
35.56
35.62
35.9
36.6
371
38.23
34.03
39.07
34.12
35.15
35.3
40.44
36.2
41.35
41.73
42.29
42.69
37.87
33
43.03
43.11
43.24
44.84
40.36
46.61
46.63
46.9
42.83
48.37

Score

27.45
27.85
29.1
29.56
29.66
29.85
31.3
32.59
32.6
32.75
32.88
32.94
33.26
33.99
35.08
35.48
35.56
35.62
35.9
36.6
37.1
38.23
39.03
39.07
39.12
40.15
40.3
40.44
412
4135
41.73
42.29
42.69
42.87
43
43.03
43.11
43.24
44.84
45.36
46.61
46.63
46.9
47.83
48.37

YouTube
74 https://studio.youtube.com/video/fPdwNvJMBwE/edit
73 https://studio.youtube.com/video/QmFRGbubSsy4/edit
72 https://youtu.be/VAINKtUXuU o
71 https://studio.youtube.com/video/Vt8wuY2g-4k/edit
70 https://youtu.be/kuswnFZAyIM
69 https://youtu.be/FscOrUYEW9g
68 https://youtu.be/P37ZhDEQg3U
67 https://youtu.be/MEhXWj1jPJk
66 http://y2u.be/xKjPyp3NHTI
65 https://studio.youtube.com/video/x29M3i-n170/edit
64 http://y2u.be/HI8pGhO6Ic4
63 https://youtu.be/lUA87PVGbSJIM
62 https://studio.youtube.com/video/ A9w24cBtRI/edit
61 https://studio.youtube.com/video/oXfRSIVJwRU/edit
60 https://studio.youtube.com/video/Ct81BImzH9g/edit
59 https://studio.youtube.com/video/Ezuk5z3bY24/edit
58 https://studio.youtube.com/video/7KSGfaCa-0s/edit
57 https://studio.youtube.com/video/TE2R9uwN5fc/edit
56 https://youtu.be/Ol1taT-Hjl4
55 http://y2u.be/gRmLNg8z754
54 https://studio.youtube.com/video/8RjCnuO9K-c/edit
53 https://youtu.be/1DeYKtQO4HI
52 https://youtu.be/IT3-vf83J1g
51 https://youtu.be/L_CvOlLnzz4
50 http://y2u.be/PAr9IGSIAdU
49 https://youtu.be/4d0vZr7BFxw
48 https://youtu.be/sQFu3zVa_ 20
47 https://youtu.be/XrZH1TmTEfc
46 http://y2u.be/gdKWXpybBgk
45 http://ly2u.be/ZP0020Qd3ig
44 https://youtu.be/ouckceiuj6M
43 https://studio.youtube.com/video/6IrPEyI6Y3o/edit

42 http://ly2u.be/kXmDiwkQDFQ
41 https://youtu.be/thV2VgelOv8

40 https://www.youtube.com/shorts/mDUgDgPG3xw
39 https://youtu.be/Vw50ZDCQIPY

38 https://studio.youtube.com/video/sEp3LmtYQs8/edit
37 https://studio.youtube.com/video/svVUbidogBo/edit
36 https://youtu.be/d63lcsgsSmg

35 https://youtu.be/hl4fHC7ShLg

34 https://youtu.be/o0tNjHCzAws

33 https://youtu.be/dQYUELPh311]

32 https://studio.youtube.com/video/bQZsrXjl4so/edit
31 https://youtu.be/f 8FsgFT5G8

30 https://youtu.be/b66L1zGXc1E




Club DogID DogsCName Fname Lname Breed Jheight Faults Time Score LPP  YouTube

COHO003 221901 Zero Carolyn Perkins Cattle Dog 5 46.18 51.18 29 https://youtu.be/37vZpXKb_us
CKY002 220702 Lizzie Karen Betts Border Collie 16 5 46.6 51.6 28 https://youtu.be/OuBgZUCKfl4
CKY002 248601 Benny Erin Lukjan Cardigan Welsh Corgi 8 51.87 51.87 27 https://youtu.be/N8A2LrWtdXA
CCO001 228501 Tilly Margaret Lundy Scottish Terrier 8 5 46.93 51.93 26 http://y2u.be/fécnFnikvcl
CCO001 189301 Matilda Karen Rosga Old English Sheepdog 12 0 52.43 52.43 25 http://y2u.be/ASz2Cw17yFw
234002 Ice Kelly Roll Border Collie 12 5 475 525 24 hitps://www.youtube.com/shorts/ULv7Q4mhQGg
CMX001 124101 Maya Linda Hendy GSD 8 0 5273 52.73 23 https://youtu.be/QGVQN0O5598A
CCO0001 180902 Finn Rhonda Emerick Miniature Schnauzer 12 5 47.88 52.88 22 http://y2u.be/p4-ckdZ v_w
COHO003 190701 Raven Pete Orlando Toller 0 54.57 54.57 21 https://youtu.be/cNAMEJ8C-6A
CCO0001 121703 Nessie Cathy Barkley Scottish Terrier 4 0 55.62 55.62 20 http://y2u.be/uF9w4uCKojw
CKY002 203902 Annie Lynda Adams Samoyed 16 56.06 56.06 19 https://studio.youtube.com/video/OwnP720kRPg/edit
CKY002 156802 Treasure Julie Price Golden Retreiver 16 57.63 57.63 18 https://youtu.be/8QabXVNFC7M
CMX001 245101 Lupita Lorraine Farrow Australian Blue Heeler 16 0 60.07 60.07 17 https://youtu.be/OGesnpx9NiU
CCO0001 130504 Trebuchet Geoff Teare Papillon 8 20 42.05 62.05 16 http://y2u.be/nN1R_cLzDjM
CKY002 227901 Scout Charles Lear mixed breed 16 10 53.79 63.79 15 https://youtu.be/iSbxzlvhrtY
CKY002 220701 Cosmo Karen Betts Border Collie 16 10 54.19 64.19 14 https://youtu.be/5SO7sCQcoms
CKY002 220801 Toby Amy Wilson mixed breed 12 5 59.83 64.83 13 https:/youtu.be/ByAHOPHIm(
COHO003 190601 Gryffin Pete Orlando Toller 10 55.83 65.83 12 https://youtu.be/MEV4WveDDw4
CMX001 124102 Cami Linda Hendy Border Collie 16 10 56.17 66.17 11 https://youtu.be/p_7nAuhmN70
COHO003 237703 Milo Jamie Scheff 5 63.78 68.78 10 https://youtu.be/gLWOVNTVdyo
CMX001 244802 Pitou Gaetane Courchesne  Shih Tzu 8 20 60.04 80.04 9 https://lyoutu.be/2wNr_FrLKEw
COHO003 191401 Oliver Ruth Drew Havanese 25 56.1 81.1 8 https://lyoutu.be/HQgDFQFXUWA
CCO001 168303 Winston Randy Rex Scottish Terrier 8 25 56.53 81.53 7 http://y2u.be/BAGcL8orkLI
CCO001 189302 Jessa Karen Rosga All American 8 0 90.32 90.32 6 http://y2u.be/qYk92wD721A
COHO003 237702 Maggie Jim Peroutky All American 35 7046 105.46 5 https://lyoutu.be/AVjIKBUABwWI
245001 Chip Mary Morgan Australian Shepherd 12 0 106.53 10653 4 https://youtu.be/citA7NOT7IVE

COHO003 250001 Dusty Doug Darrah 9999 9999 19998 1 https://youtu.be/HbnUh4bdKPU




